Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaelah Lawson - (526351) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.73
31.97
32.09
32.39
32.98
33.00
33.34
33.40
33.86
34.24
34.42
34.48
35.89
43.03
45.07
45.23
48.99
52.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.09
31.97
31.73
32.39

33.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
446
441
429
406
405
393
391
375
363
357
355
315
183
159
157
124
99

WA Pts

441
446
456
429
393

Round

r r r r I T I I I I I T

Round

F

N

I

Date

29/05/17
21/10117
11/03/18
29/05/16
22/03/15
04/04/15
16/04/16
11/04/15
23/05/15
16/05/15
31/05/15
18/01/15
05/07/14
01/09/12
14/07/12
18/03/12
28/08/11
09/07/11

Date

11/03/18
21/10117
29/05/17
29/05/16
16/04/16

Meet

PNSC May Madness Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northamptonshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
PNSC May Madness Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Nottingham
Wycombe
Crawley
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Sunderland
Sunderland
Luton
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield

Corby

Venue

Wycombe
Nottingham
Portsmouth
Crawley

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Bedford SS

Co Milton K

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.42
33.86
34.24
33.40
33.00
32.98
34.48
35.89
43.03
45.07
45.23
48.99

52.75

Copyright 2024

375
363

405
406
355
315
183
159
157
124
99

I T T I I I I I I T

31/05/15
23/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
04/04/15
22/03/15
18/01/15
05/07/14
01/09/12
14/07/12
18/03/12
28/08/11
09/07/11

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northamptonshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet

Sunderland
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Sunderland
Luton
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield

Corby

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
1
1
1

AW o =

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



