## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaelah Lawson - (526351) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.73	456	F	29/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	1
31.97	446	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Milton K	1
32.09	441	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Co Milton K	1
32.39	429	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Co Milton K	1
32.98	406	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
33.00	405	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
33.34	393	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Milton K	1
33.40	391	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
33.86	375	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
34.24	363	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
34.42	357	Н	31/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland		1
34.48	355	Н	18/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
35.89	315	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
43.03	183	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	3
45.07	159	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Bedford SS	4
45.23	157		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	1
48.99	124	Н	28/08/11	Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	4
52.75	99	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.09	441	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Co Milton K	1
31.97	446	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Milton K	1
31.73	456	F	29/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	1
32.39	429	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Co Milton K	1
33.34 Copyright 202	393 4	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Milton K Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							0
34.42	357	Н	31/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland		1
33.86	375	Н	23/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
34.24	363	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
33.40	391	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
33.00	405	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
32.98	406	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
34.48	355	Н	18/01/15	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland		1
35.89	315	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
43.03	183	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	3
45.07	159	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Bedford SS	4
45.23	157		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	1
48.99	124	Н	28/08/11	Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	4
52.75	99	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	4

Page 2 / 2